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Mitchell Joseph, salesman with Davis & Schafer,

dwl 545 Washiugton
Mitchell Louis, local policeman, dwl Rassette

Place

Mitchell Madam, dwl 126 Kearny-

Mitchell Margaret, domestic 720 Howard
Mitchell N. C. clerk with DeWitt, Kittle & Co.

dwl SE cor Stockton and Jackson
Mitchell Ossian C. book-keeper with C. J.

Hawley & Co. dwl 525 Howard
Mitchell Patrick, hostler 5.32 California

Mitchell Patrick, laborer, dwl 318 Bush
Mitchell Richard W. watclmian P. M. S. S. Co.

dwl Roiisch bet Folsom and Howard
Mitchell Robert & Co. {Grove Adams) wines and

liquors 310 Commercial, and Virginia City

N. T. dwl Bush bet Leav and Jones
Mitchell S. pump maker at 22 Drumm, bds SE

cor Green and Mason
Mitchell Samuel, musician, dwl Miles nr Powell
Mitchell Seth, foreman with Thomas F. Mitchell,

d vl with Cliarles H. Brown
Mitchell Theophikis A. Millfnery Emporium 223

Montgomery
Mitchell Thoaias, laborer Dow's Distillery, dwl

Brannan nr Gold Refinery

Mitchell Thomas F. pump and block maker 22
Drumm, dwl SE cor Green and Mason

Mitchell T. S. iiides and wool 113 California, dwl
3 Vernon Place

Mitchell W. H. (Thorn & Co.) dwl NE cor Sansom
and Bush

Mitchell William, contractor night work, dwl N
s Stockton Place bet Sutter and Post

Mitchell William, laborer San Francisco Gas Co.

bds 513 Mission

Mitchell "William, mailing clerk Evening Bulletin,

dwl 1805 Stockton, rear

Mitchell AVilliam, mustard maker with H. C.

Hudson
Mitchell William H. 'longshoreman, bds E s

Main bet Folsom and Harrison

Mitcheson Cliarles (colored) cartman, dwl N s

Pacific bet Hyde and Leavenworth
Mitchkus Jacob, tanner, dwl 30 Dupont
Mitrovich Peter {Boghisich & M.) 715 Davis
Mitschel S. E. dwl American Hotel
Mitzcherling Gustave, engraver with R. B. Gray

& Co.

Mitzler Charles, Golden Gate Brewery 713
Greenwich

Mix Alired A. book-keeper U. S. Bonded Ware-
house 22 Battery, dwl 511 Howard

Mix Isabella A. (widow) dwl E s Park Avenue
Mix Warren, tinsmith with Reay & Johnston
Moad Caroline, domestic with C. J. Janson
Mobec Helen Mrs. dwl 1018 Clay
Moberg Peter, handcartman cor Bdwy and Stock
Mobley M. teamster 20 Washington
Mochet Francois {Levy & 2£.) dwl SW cor Clay

and Waverly Place

Mocker Rudolph, with Chas. Brown 34 Kearny,
dwl 19 Kearny

Mocker William, butcher 425 East, dwl N s

O'Farrell nr Stockton

Mockridge Abraham, miner, dwl N s Green bet
Stockton and Dupont

Modiste Charles, laborer, dwl Morel PI nr Pacific

Modry Marcus, cigar maker 521 Pacific, dwl N s

Bush bet Broderick and Devisadero
Moeller Edward, actor German Theater, dwl

Turner's Hall Pine
Moeller George, bar keeper with C. Murr, dwl

NE cor Kearn}^ and California

Moeller Virginia (widow) furnished rooms 828
AVashington

Moenning {Charles) & Warner {Adolphus) stoves

and tin ware 5 Second, dwl G9 Clemetitina

Moesta John P. {Lohmann & 21.) dwl 625 Mer-
chant

ilofifatt C. F. silk and wool dyer 1408 Stockton
Moflfatt Eliza Miss, domestic, dwl rear 121 Ste-

venson
MofFatt George M. carpenter, dwl 742 California

Moffatt John, gas fitter with OBrien & Brady
Mofifatt Margaret (widow) dwl 613 Pine
Moffatt Michael, painter, bds 512 Mission

Moffatt Samuel, cabinet-maker with N. E. Grimes
dw'l Montgomery Block

Mofifiitt Thomas, clerk 309 Davis
Molfitt Henry, butcher with A. J. Shrader
Moffitt .James (Stake & iV.) dwl 1006 Clay
Moffitt Mary Miss, at Coles' Laundry
Moffitt Thomas, clerk with P. J. Reilly, dwl 69

Tehama
Mogan John, butcher 133 Third cor Sherwood PI
Moger Abraham, beet contractor, office 3 Gov-

ernment House, dwl 145 Tehama
Mohan Andrew, laborer, dwl Philadelphia Ex-

change, Pacific

Mohr Albert, tailor 114 Sansom
Mohrig Charles F. watclimaker, jeweler and en-

graver 613 Washington
Mohrmann Frederick, groceries SW cor Broad-

way and Kearny, dwl SW cor Greenwich
and Powell

Mohrmann Henry, clerk 644 Kearny cor Jackson
Moigneu Foster, confectioner 209, 211 and 213

Sutter

Moigneu Lewis, confectioner with F. Moigneu
211 Sutter

Moise Henry, gilder and restorer old paintings

181 Jessie

Mojica Dolores, carpenter, dwl 707 Valejo

Molcher William, master schooner E. J. Newell.
Clay Street Wharf

Moldrup A. drayman Jackson Street Wharf
Molett Eliza A. Miss, dwl with A. Buswell
Molger Adolph, cigars, bds Mechanics' Hotel
Molina Jane (widow) dwl 509 Lombard
Molitor August P. (S. Molitor & Co.) dwl 253

Stevenson
MOLITOR S. & CO. {August P. Molitor) assay-

ers 418 Montgomery, resides Victoria

Molitor Titus, assayer with S. Molitor & Co. dwl
352 Stevenson

Moll Andrew, 'longshoreman, dwl W s Sansom
bet Union and Filbert

Mollanhaur Henry C. bds with Hugh O'Connor
MoUer J. L. C. with H. A. Sieglried

Moller William, 'longshoreman, bds 32 Stewart
Molloy Hugh, waterman 537 Market, dwl 244

Minna
Molloy John, porter 401 Sansom
Molloy Julia J. Miss, dress-maker with Misses

Tarbox and Collins, dwl 111 Geary


